
Gesamtschule
Uellendahl-Katernberg
gültig ab: 07.10.2024

E841   Hauptbahnhof E851   Schulzentrum Kruppstraße E950   Hardenberger Hof / Raukamp Schleife Mo, Mi DI Do, Fr
Rosenhügel Bahnhof ab 7:05 Hauptbahnhof  Hst.2 ab 7:46 Schulzentrum Kruppstraße   Hst.2 ab 16:15 13:10 15:10
Lilienstraße 7:05 0 Wall / Museum   Hst. 1 7:49 3 Am Neuen Hessen 16:18 13:13 15:13 3
Auf den Pöthen 7:06 1 Karlsplatz 7:51 2 Hardenberger Hof   Hst. 4 16:19 13:14 15:14 1
Kleine Höhe 7:08 2 Höchsten/St. Josef Krankenhaus 7:53 2 Metzmachersrath 16:20 13:15 15:15 1
Am Lindgen 7:09 1 Marienstraße 7:54 1 Westfalenweg Mitte 16:22 13:17 15:17 2
Grenze Jagdhaus 7:13 4 Friedhofskirche 7:55 1 Obere Kohlstraße 16:23 13:18 15:18 1
Hardenberger Hof 7:13 0 Am Dorrenberg 7:56 1 Röttgen 16:25 13:20 15:20 2
Am Neuen Hessen 7:14 1 Briller Kreuz 7:59 3 Am Hammerkloth 16:25 13:20 15:20 0
Kuckelsberg 7:16 2 Gabelpunkt 8:01 2 Deckershäuschen Kirche 16:26 13:21 15:21 1
Briller Schloß 7:17 1 Schulzentrum Kruppstraße an 8:03 2 Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 16:27 13:22 15:22 1
Gabelpunkt 7:18 1 Raukamp Schleife   Hst.4 an 16:30 13:25 15:25 3
Bayreuther Straße 7:19 1
Fermeldeamt 7:21 2
Deweerthscher Garten 7:22 1 E951   Höchsten / Raukamp Schleife DI Fr
Robert-Daum-Platz 7:25 3 Schulzentrum Kruppstraße   Hst.2 ab 13:10 15:10
Volkshochschule 7:26 1 Kuckelsberg 13:12 15:12 2
Hauptbahnhof an 7:30 4 Gabelpunkt 13:14 15:14 2

Am Dorrenberg 13:16 15:16 2
Friedhofskirche 13:17 15:17 1

E850   Schulzentrum Kruppstraße E852   Schulzentrum Kruppstraße Marienstraße 13:18 15:18 1
Barmen Bahnhof ab 7:36 Hauptbahnhof   Hst. 5 ab 7:51 Höchsten/St. Josef Krankenhaus 13:20 15:20 2
Alter Markt 7:39 3 Volkshochschule 7:55 4 Ludwigstraße 13:22 15:22 2
Landwehrplatz 7:41 2 Robert-Daum-Platz 7:57 2 Schleswiger Straße 13:24 15:24 2
Petrus-Krankenhaus 7:42 1 Deweerthscher Garten 7:58 1 Eschenbeek 13:28 15:28 4
Carnaperplatz 7:43 1 Fernmeldeamt 8:00 2 Kohlstraße. 13:28 15:28 0
Bromberger Straße/WSW 7:44 1 Bayreuther Straße 8:01 1 Leipziger Straße 13:29 15:29 1
Hatzfelder Str., Autobahn 7:45 1 Briller Kreuz 8:02 1 Am Haken 13:30 15:30 1
Buchenring 7:46 1 Gabelpunkt 8:05 3 Friedhof Uellendahl 13:32 15:32 2
Am Pannesbusch 7:47 1 Schulzentrum Kruppstraße an 8:07 2 Uellendahl 13:32 15:32 0
Am Cleefchen 7:49 2 Westerbusch 13:33 15:33 1
Raukamp Schleife   Hst. 4 an 7:54 5 Am Raukamp 13:35 15:35 2
Raukamp Schleife   Hst. 4 ab 7:55 1 Raukamp Schleife an 13:38 15:38 3
Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 7:55 0
Deckershäuschen Kirche 7:56 1
Am Hammerkloth 7:57 1
Röttgen 7:59 2 E952   Hauptbahnhof Mo, Mi DI Do, Fr
Obere Kohlstraße 7:59 0 Schulzentrum Kruppstraße   Hst.3 ab 16:15 13:10 15:10
Westfalenweg Mitte 8:01 2 Briller Schloss 16:17 13:12 15:12 2
Metzmachersrath 8:03 2 Gabelpunkt 16:18 13:13 15:13 1
Hardenberger Hof   Hst. 3 8:04 1 Bayreuther Straße 16:19 13:14 15:14 1
Hardenberger Hof   Hst. 2 8:05 1 Fernmeldeamt 16:21 13:16 15:16 2
Am Neuen Hessen 8:06 1 Deweerthscher Garten 16:22 13:17 15:17 1
Schulzentrum Kruppstraße an 8:09 3 Robert-Daum-Platz 16:25 13:20 15:20 3

Volkshochschule 16:26 13:21 15:21 1
Hauptbahnhof an 16:31 13:26 15:26 5

Mo - Fr Mo - Fr

Mo - Fr Mo - Fr

 Weitere Infos unter 0800 6 504030 (gebührenfrei aus allen deutschen Netzen)
 wsw-online.de


